
 
15th Annual Regional Stormwater Conference 

 

Sponsor List (As of September 25, 2020) 

 
Eric Marsal 

Territory Manager 

American Excelsior Company 

850 Avenue H E 

Arlington, TX 76011 

770-231-5914 

emarsal@americanexcelsior.com 

Silver Sponsor 

Kara Sabatino 

Marketing Manager 

Aqualis Stormwater Management 

PO Box 110566 

Durham, NC 27709 

888-590-9685 

ksabatino@aqualisco.com 

Silver Sponsor 
  

Yon Hammel 

Public Works & Industrial MSM 

Coastal Construction Products 

3401 Philips Hwy 

Jacksonville, FL 32207 

855-877-3636 

yon.hammel@coastal-fla.com 

Silver Sponsor 

Michael Johnson 

SE Region Marketing Manager 

Concrete Pipe and Precast 

1300 Canfield Court 

Raleigh, NC 27608 

919-740-2663 

mwjohnson@concretepandp.com 

Silver Sponsor 
  

Katherine Hendricks 

Government Market Sector Leader 

Davis & Floyd 

3229 W Montague Avenue 

North Charleston, SC 29418 

843-554-8602 

khendricks@davisfloyd.com 

Gold Sponsor 

James Shumsky 

District Sales Manager 

Environmental Conservation Solutions 

2346 Vulcan Street 

Apopka, FL 32703 

407-713-7839 

jim.shumsky@ecs-water.com 

Silver Sponsor 
  

Ed Dickson 

Project Manager 

Freese and Nichols 

3440 Torrington Way, Ste 205 

Charlotte, NC 28277 

704-577-7757 

ed.dickson@freese.com  

Silver Sponsor 

John Scoville 

National Account Manager 

Infrastructure Repair Systems 

4301A 34th Street N 

St. Petersburg, FL 33714 

727-327-4216 

irsi@irsi.net 

Silver Sponsor 
  

Sam Serio 

Vice President 

Keck & Wood 

3090 Premiere Pkwy, Ste 200 

Duluth, GA 30097 

678-417-4000 

sserio@keckwood.com 

Silver Sponsor 

Ranee Buck 

Manager Stormwater Systems 

Lane Enterprises 

3905 Hartzdale Drive, Ste 514 

Camp Hill, PA 17011 

717-761-8175 

rbuck@lane-enterprises.com 

Silver Sponsor 
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Jim Ducker 

Director of Stormwater Services 

Newkirk Environmental 

1887 Clements Ferry Road 

Charleston, SC 29492 

843-509-8346 

jim@newkirkenv.com 

Silver Sponsor 

Derek Slocum 

Hydrology Advisor / Business Manager 

OTT HydroMet 

315 Deauville Road 

Statesville, NC 28625 

704-775-4314 

derek.slocum@otthydromet.com 

Silver Sponsor 
  

Gregg Novick 

National Sales Manager 

Porous Technologies 

163 Thadeus Street 

South Portland, ME 04106 

888-357-1161 

gnovick@stormcrete.com 

Silver Sponsor 

Jamie McCutchen 

President / Owner 

Rymar Waterworks 

3620 Pelham Road PMB 390 

Greenville, SC 29615 

855-697-9333 

sales@rymarwaterworks.com 

Silver Sponsor 
  

Chris Lind 

Eastern Regional Sales Manager 

Sekisui SPR Americas 

5000 Austell Powder Springs Road 

Austell, GA 30106 

301-752-3363 

chris.lind@sekisui-spr.com 

Silver Sponsor 

Lisa Wells 

Director of  Watershed Services 

W.K. Dickson 

5 Legacy Park Road, Ste A 

Greenville, SC 29607 

864-990-0180 

lwells@wkdickson.com 

Gold Sponsor 
  

Gene Norman 

President 

WaterWatch PRO 

2300 Holcomb Bridge Road, Ste 103-430 

Roswell, GA 30076 

770-376-0497 

gene.norman@waterwatchpro.com 

Silver Sponsor 

Brad Kingsmore 

Regional Sales Representative 

YSI-A Xylem Brand 

116 Madison Park Drive 

Lexington, SC 29072 

704-607-8009 

brad.kingsmore@xyleminc.com 

Gold Sponsor 
  

  

 


